
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201209130003
48190

09/13/2012
01:44:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODS KYLE
R

Instr
#:20070723000
342740

201209130003
48180

09/13/2012
01:44:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ABC
POLYMER
INDUSTRIES
LLC

Instr
#:20060404000
154910

201209100003
41800

09/10/2012
01:27:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTAVESPR
E JOANN

33 142 Lot#:190
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE III
FINAL PLAT

201209110003
43460

09/11/2012
08:24:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PADUCH
FRANK A

20 93 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:93
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 8TH
SECTOR

201209070003
38680

09/07/2012
10:05:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MAY JEREMY
T

38 81 Lot#:154
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

201209280003
70960

09/28/2012
01:44:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH DALE T 12 48 Lot#:17
Book:12 Pg:48
Sub:HARVEST
RIDGE FIRST
SECTOR

201209280003
71470

09/28/2012
02:28:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TREADWELL
REBECCA

10 33 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:33
Sub:MEADOW
OOD
ESTATES

201209250003
65570

09/25/2012
12:07:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TOOLE BLAKE 39 58 Lot#:289
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
PLAT


