Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209130003 48190	09/13/2012 01:44:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS KYLE					Instr #:20070723000 342740	Везоприон
201209130003 48180	09/13/2012 01:44:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ABC POLYMER INDUSTRIES LLC					Instr #:20060404000 154910	
201209100003 41800	09/10/2012 01:27:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANTAVESPR E JOANN			33	142		Lot#:190 Book:33 Pg:142 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201209110003 43460	09/11/2012 08:24:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PADUCH FRANK A			20	93		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:93 Sub:GREYSTO NE 8TH SECTOR
201209070003 38680	09/07/2012 10:05:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAY JEREMY T			38	81		Lot#:154 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
201209280003 70960	09/28/2012 01:44:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH DALE T			12	48		Lot#:17 Book:12 Pg:48 Sub:HARVEST RIDGE FIRST SECTOR
201209280003 71470	09/28/2012 02:28:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TREADWELL REBECCA			10	33		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:33 Sub:MEADOW OOD ESTATES
201209250003 65570	09/25/2012 12:07:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOOLE BLAKE			39	58		Lot#:289 Book:39 Pg:58 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART B FINAL PLAT